Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

| Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov | | | Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2023 | ARP |
|---|---|--|--|-----|
| Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee: Principal Office | | BRANDY KEG 0332577 Kentucky 6/29/1994 12:00 8/17/2023 8:36: \$15.00 | | |
| 75 CORN FORK RD. | | | | |
| PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653 | | | | |
| Registered Agent Name/Address LUTHER CLARK 75 CORN FORK ROAD PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653 | | | | |
| Current Officers | | | | |
| President Secretary Treasurer | ROY L. GOBLE Luther Clark DARRELL ADAMS | | 1401 Daniels Crk Rd Banner KY 41603 75 Corn Fork Rd Prestonsburg KY 41653 v | |
| Directors | 2 | | Draw Strange | |
| Director Director Director | Luther Clark Roy L Goble DARRELL ADMAS | | 75 Corn Fork Rd Prestonsburg KY 41653 151 Valleydale Rd Prestonsburg KY 41653 467 St Rt 1750 Prestonsburg KY 41653 | |
| <u>Signatures</u> Signature Title | | Luther Clark Secretary | | |